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Relatorio de participacao

DGO

Razao Social CPF/CNPJ
A. PANSERA CONSTRUCAO CIVIL LTDA 28343108000104
CONSTRUTORA HARMONIA LTDA 02537950000185
FELINI PRESTADORA DE SERVICO LTDA 46643007000122

MOVETER TERRAPLENAGEM E LOCAGOES LTDA  37639652000180

https://blicompras.com/Process/ExcelReports?reportKind=2&param1=%5Bgkz%5DPv5Qp6aSh4zxcATUalrMIlzvbwXODjVoSuvisOoL0bhV8EbZEM7j2jgXMwXMU27Ba2ACu7g9%2FvWBcubrTj0_QPTpTI2r1i%2FOHO...

Relatorio de participacao

Email
panserafinanceiro@gmail.com
eduardo@corplan.com.br
fiscall@p4contabilidade.com.br

conseptifiscall@gmail.com

Telefone

4933442701

4934256800

4999979049

4999634706
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